
  

         
  

Barrington Area Fall Bird Hikes 2024 
Sponsored by Citizens for Conservation 

Track fall migration with Barrington naturalists Wendy Paulson,       
Barb Laughlin-Karon and Laura Simpson 

 
Sun. Aug 25, 6:00PM – Hill ‘N Dale Preserve   Ridge Road just north of Lake Cook Road 

Fri. Sept 6, 7:30AM – Crabtree Nature Center  3 Stover Road off Palatine Road 

Sat. Sept 7, 6:00PM –  Hill ‘N Dale Preserve   Ridge Road just north of Lake Cook Road 

Fri. Sept 13, 7:30AM –  Beverly Lake*    North side of Higgins Rd/Rt. 72 east of Healy 
Rd 

Fri. Sept 20, 8:00AM –  Crabtree Nature Center  3 Stover Road off Palatine Road 

Fri. Sept 27, 8:00AM –    Deer Grove East*  North side of Dundee Road, west of Hicks 
Road, east of Smith Street; Use parking area for picnic grove 1 

Fri. Oct 4, 8:00AM –        McHenry Dam   From S River Road turn left onto McHenry Dam 
Road Follow the road to parking lot - turn left and park at the far end of the parking lot 

Fri. Oct 11, 8:00AM –     Horizon Farm   Old Sutton Road, north of HWY 62 (Algonquin 
Road) 

Fri. Oct 18, 8:30AM —   Galloping Hill*    Park at Penny Road Pond parking lot in 
Barrington Hills 

Fri. Oct 25, 9:00AM –     Crabtree Nature Center  3 Stover Road off Palatine Road  

Fri. Nov 1, 9:00AM – Crabtree Nature Center  3 Stover Road off Palatine Road 

 

*Indicates a more strenuous hike.  Duration of walks is flexible, depending on weather, length of trail 

and density of sightings.  Participants can leave whenever they need to.  

Registration required: Please contact Susan Baert at (847) 532-5764  or 

susan.baert@citizensforconservation.org with the walk date you are registering for, your name, email 

address & best contact number 
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